You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 704 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 12th August 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M |ukip| con | Lab | M | Mate | Femate | 18-24 | 25-39 |4050| 60+ |ABCH | C2DE | London | ReStOf [Midiands | o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 704 X X X X 1207|170 | 141 | 342 | 362 84 178 | 241 | 201 | 401 | 303 90 229 151 173 61
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which one of the following, if any, would you say is your
favourite film starring Robin Williams?*
Mrs. Doubtfire 29 32 24 37 37|34 29 25 18 40 24 28 32 28 28 30 22 31 24 32 33
Good Morning, Vietnam 14 19 13 8 12| 18 14 14 18 10 2 12 17 17 13 14 11 15 13 13 18
Jumaniji 7 6 12 0 3 2 14 6 7 8 22 8 4 5 8 7 4 8 8 8 8
Dead Poet’s Society 7 9 8 13 9 9 4 10 6 9 2 7 9 8 8 6 11 9 6 6 4
Good Will Hunting 5 3 5 3 6 2 3 7 8 3 7 8 4 4 6 4 8 3 7 5 5
Night at the Museum 4 2 4 1 1 4 4 1 5 3 12 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 7 2 2
Aladdin 4 4 4 3 1 1 3 7 4 4 8 9 3 0 4 5 5 3 9 2 3
Hook 3 3 2 3 0 3 2 6 4 1 8 3 1 1 2 4 8 3 1 2 0
Awakenings 2 1 4 6 2 1 3 3 1 4 0 2 3 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 2
One Hour Photo 2 0 3 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 3 2 2
The Fisher King 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 3 1 0 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 3 0 6
Patch Adams 2 3 2 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 3 2
Flubber 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
What Dreams May Come True 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2
Jack 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0
Happy Feet 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 4
The World According to Garp 1 0 1 5 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
The Butler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FinalCut 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
None of the above 5 4 4 0 141 7 3 5 8 3 3 5 4 7 5 5 6 5 4 6 6
Don't know 9 8 6 17 6 10 7 8 11 6 9 7 5 14 9 8 10 10 7 10 2

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-section
of the target population to be considered statistically reliable.
These figures will be italicised.
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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2116 GB Adults

You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 12th - 13th August 2014
Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M |ukip| con | Lab | M | Male |Femate | 18-24 | 25.30 [40-50| 60+ | ABC1| c2DE [ London | ReStOf |Midiands T} o | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2116 X X X X |617| 556 | 436 |1026] 1090 | 252 | 535 | 724 | 605 |1206| 910 271 688 453 521 184
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Has Robin Williams ever made you laugh?
Yes 89 87 90 90 83|88 90 93 88 89 82 91 94 83 89 88 84 88 88 91 91
No 7 8 7 4 13 7 6 4 7 6 7 5 5 10 6 7 9 6 7 6 5
Don’t know 5 5 3 6 3 4 4 2 5 5 11 4 2 7 5 5 7 5 5 3 4
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